80
10
6,
64
10
6,
64
11

Germany
04/24 P021-205.01
Ordering information
H11999-0056.01   MyPrimion Reader without keypad
H11999-0057.01   MyPrimion Reader with keypad
H11999-0058.01   MyPrimion Reader without keypad, narrow
S100-442.01   MyPrimion OEM Reader Firmware
Accessories
H11999-0059.01   Wall-mounted frame for MyPrimion Reader
H11999-0059.02   Wall-mounted frame for MyPrimion Reader, narrow
Technical data
Dimensions (H × W x D)      wide version: 106,64 x 80 x 25,7 mm
narrow version: 110 x 42 x 22 mm
Material       ABS-PC-UL-V0